
Mon 9 Oct Student Free Day 

Year 12 Gratitude Lunches

Tues 10 Oct Term 4 Commences

Fri 13 Oct Year 12 Farewell Morning Tea and Final Assembly

Tues 17 Oct Year 12 Valedictory Dinner

Mon 23 Oct Inclusive Education Orientation Day

Wed 25 Oct Senior School Music Concert

Fri 27 Oct Year 7 2024 Orientation Day (Current Year 6)

SOL Engagement Day

Y11 Dance Lesson 

10 Year Reunion

Sat 28 Oct - 29 Oct Fathering Project Camp Out

Mon 30 Oct Year 10 and 11 Drama Production

Mon 30 Oct - Fri 17 Nov WACE Exams

Thur 2 Nov College Tour

Mon 6 Nov - Fri 10 Nov Year 9 Camp

Thur 9 Nov - Wed 22 Nov Year 11 Exams

Fri 10 Nov Remembrance Day Assembly 

20 Year Reunion

Tues 14 Nov Year 10 Drama Showcase

Fri 17 Nov 30 Year Reunion

Thur 23 Nov College Celebration Evening (Year 5 - 11)

Fri 24 Nov Year 11 Last Day

Thur 30 Nov SOL STTC Fun Day
Year 8 - 11 Orientation Morning 
Fenceline Theatre Awards

Mon 4 Dec - Wed 6 Dec Year 11 Camp

Fri  8 Dec Year 10 Last Day

Wed 13 Dec Last Day Term 4

Important Dates
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